South Texas Waste Systems

Line#  Description QTY UOM Estimated Unit | Extended
1 Section | Portable Rental (Monthly Rate)

Per Unit 1 EA
1.1  Hand-Washing Station (12 Months) 1 Per Month $100.00 $ 1,200.00
1.2  Daily Sanitizing Services (12 Months) 1 Per Month $0.00 $0.00
1.3 Vendor providing water source# (12 Months' 1 Per Month $0.00 $0.00
1.4  Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (12 Months) 1 Per Month $0.00 $0.00
1.5 Portable Latrine Station (12 Months) 1 Per Month $64.00 $ 768.00
1.6  ADA Portable Latrine Station (12 Months) 1 Per Month $49.50 $ 594.00
1.7  Daily Sanitizing Services (12 Months) 1 Per Month $0.00 $0.00
1.8  Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit(12 Months) 1 Per Month $0.00 $0.00
1.9  Shower Station (12 Months) 1 Per Month $250.00 $ 3,000.00 |
1.10 Daily Sanitizing Services (12 Months) 1 Per Month $0.00 $0.00
1.11 -

Vendor providing water source(12 Months) 1 Per Month $0.00 $0.00
1.12 . . .

Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (12 Months) 1 Per Month $0.00 $0.00

5 Section Il Portable Rental (Weekly Rate) Per

Unit 1 EA
2.1  Hand-Washing Station (52 Weeks) 1 Per Week $20.00 $ 1,040.00
2.2 Daily Sanitizing Services (52 Weeks) 1 Per Week $0.00 $0.00
2.3 i

Vendor providing water source# (52 Weeks) 1 Per Week $0.00 $0.00
2.4 . . .

Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (52 Weeks) 1 Per Week $0.00 $0.00
2.5 Portable Latrine Station (52 Weeks) 1 Per Week $55.00 $ 2,860.00
2.6 ADA Portable Latrine Station (52 Weeks) 1 Per Week $65.00 $ 3,380.00
2.7 Daily Sanitizing Services (52 Weeks) 1 Per Week S0.00 S0.00
2.8 . . .

Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit(52 Weeks) 1 Per Week $0.00 $0.00
2.9 Shower Station (52 Weeks) 1 Per Week $65.00 $ 3,380.00
2.10 Daily Sanitizing Services (52 Weeks) 1 Per Week $0.00
2.11 -

Vendor providing water source(52 Weeks) 1 Per Week S0.00 S0.00

FY22-006 - Page 1



2.12

3.1
3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9
3.10

3.11

3.12

4.1
4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
4.9
4.10

4.11

Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (52 Weeks)
Section Ill Portable Rental (Daily Rate) Per

Unit

Hand-Washing Station (365 Days)
Daily Sanitizing Services (365 Days)

Vendor providing water source# (365 Days)

Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (365 Days)
Portable Latrine Station (365 Days)

ADA Portable Latrine Station (365 Days)
Daily Sanitizing Services (365 Days)

Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit(365 Days)

Shower Station (365 Days)

Daily Sanitizing Services (365 Days)
Vendor providing water source(365 Days)
Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (365 Days)

Section IV Portable Rental (Weekend Rate
for Saturday Sunday only or Special Events)
Hand-Washing Station (2 Days)

Daily Sanitizing Services (2 Days)

Vendor providing water source# (2 Days)

Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (2 Days)
Portable Latrine Station (2 Days)

ADA Portable Latrine Station (2 Days)
Daily Sanitizing Services (2 Days)
Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit(2 Days)

Shower Station (2 Days)

Daily Sanitizing Services (2 Days)

Vendor providing water source(2 Days)

[ RS [N

IS

=

[EENEN [ [ [ [

[EEN

R R R R R R R [N

[

Per Week

EA
Per Day
Per Day

Per Day

Per Day
Per Day

Per Day
Per Day

Per Day
Per Day
Per Day

Per Day

Per Day

EA
Per Weekend
Per Weekend

Per Weekend

Per Weekend
Per Weekend
Per Weekend
Per Weekend
Per Weekend
Per Weekend
Per Weekend

Per Weekend

$0.00
$45.00 $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$15.00 $

$15.00 $
$0.00

$0.00
$25.00 $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

16,425.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
5,475.00

5,475.00
$0.00

$0.00
9,125.00 |
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

99.00
99.00
$0.00
$0.00
250.00 |
$0.00

$0.00

FY22-006 - Page 2



4.12
Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (2 Days) 1 Per Weekend $0.00 $0.00

Section V Portable Rental (Emergency
Rental - Option 1) During emergency
rentals, pricing shall include pickup/delivery
5 fees, sanitizing fees, and any other
miscellaneous fees. There will be one flat
fee. There shall be no minimum or
maximum number of units required during

emergency events. 1 EA
5.1 , .

Hand-Washing Station 1 Per Emergency $50.00 $50.00
5.2

Portable Latrine Station 1 Per Emergency $64.00 $64.00
5.3

ADA Portable Latrine Station 1 Per Emergency $100.00 $100.00
5.4 .

Shower Station 1 Per Emergency $125.00 $125.00

FY22-006 - Page 3



