					South Texas Waste Systems		
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM	Estimated	Unit	Extended	
1	Section I Portable Rental (Monthly Rate)						
1	Per Unit	1	EA				
1.1	Hand-Washing Station (12 Months)	1	Per Month		<u>\$100.00</u>	\$	1,200.00
1.2	Daily Sanitizing Services (12 Months)	1	Per Month		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.3	Vendor providing water source# (12 Months)]1	Per Month		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.4	Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (12 Months)	1	Per Month		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.5	Portable Latrine Station (12 Months)	1	Per Month		<u>\$64.00</u>	\$	768.00
1.6	ADA Portable Latrine Station (12 Months)	1	Per Month		<u>\$49.50</u>	\$	594.00
1.7	Daily Sanitizing Services (12 Months)	1	Per Month		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.8	Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit(12 Months)	1	Per Month		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.9	Shower Station (12 Months)	1	Per Month		<u>\$250.00</u>	\$	3,000.00
1.10	Daily Sanitizing Services (12 Months)	1	Per Month		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.11	Vandar providing water course(12 Manths)	1	Per Month		¢0.00		¢0.00
	Vendor providing water source(12 Months)	1	Perivionth		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.12	Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (12 Months)	1	Per Month		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	Section II Portable Rental (Weekly Rate) Per Unit	1	EA				
2.1	Hand-Washing Station (52 Weeks)	1	Per Week		\$20.00	ć	1,040.00
2.1	Daily Sanitizing Services (52 Weeks)	1	Per Week		<u>\$20.00</u> \$0.00	Ş	\$0.00
2.2	Daily Salitizing Services (SZ Weeks)	1	Fel Week		Ş0.00		\$0.00
2.3	Vendor providing water source# (52 Weeks)	1	Per Week		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.4	Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (52 Weeks)	1	Per Week		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.5	Portable Latrine Station (52 Weeks)	1	Per Week		<u>\$55.00</u>	\$	2,860.00
2.6	ADA Portable Latrine Station (52 Weeks)	1	Per Week		\$65.00	\$	3,380.00
2.7	Daily Sanitizing Services (52 Weeks)	1	Per Week		\$0.00		\$0.00
	, 5 (,						
2.8	Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit(52 Weeks)	1	Per Week		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.9	Shower Station (52 Weeks)	1	Per Week		<u>\$65.00</u>	\$	3,380.00
2.10	Daily Sanitizing Services (52 Weeks)	1	Per Week		\$0.00		
2.11	Vendor providing water source(52 Weeks)	1	Per Week		\$0.00		\$0.00

2.12					
2.12	Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (52 Weeks)	1	Per Week	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Section III Portable Rental (Daily Rate) Per				
5	Unit	1	EA		
3.1	Hand-Washing Station (365 Days)	1	Per Day	<u>\$45.00</u>	\$ 16,425.00
3.2	Daily Sanitizing Services (365 Days)	1	Per Day	\$0.00	\$0.00
3.3	Vendor providing water source# (365 Days)	1	Per Day	\$0.00	\$0.00
		_	,	,	1
3.4	Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (365 Days)	1	Per Day	\$0.00	\$0.00
3.5	Portable Latrine Station (365 Days)	1	Per Day	\$15.00	\$ 5,475.00
2.6			·		
3.6	ADA Portable Latrine Station (365 Days)	1	Per Day	<u>\$15.00</u>	\$ 5,475.00
3.7	Daily Sanitizing Services (365 Days)	1	Per Day	\$0.00	\$0.00
20					
3.8	Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit(365 Days)	1	Per Day	\$0.00	\$0.00
3.9	Shower Station (365 Days)	1	Per Day	<u>\$25.00</u>	\$ 9,125.00
3.10	Daily Sanitizing Services (365 Days)	1	Per Day	\$0.00	\$0.00
3.11					
5.11	Vendor providing water source(365 Days)	1	Per Day	\$0.00	\$0.00
3.12	Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (365 Days)	1	Per Day	\$0.00	\$0.00
		1	Ter Day	Ş0.00	Ş0.00
4	Section IV Portable Rental (Weekend Rate				
	for Saturday Sunday only or Special Events)	1	EA		
4.1	Hand-Washing Station (2 Days)	1	Per Weekend	\$50.00	\$100.00
4.2	Daily Sanitizing Services (2 Days)	1	Per Weekend	\$0.00	7
	, , , , , ,				
4.3	Vendor providing water source# (2 Days)	1	Per Weekend	\$0.00	
4.4	Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (2 Days)	1	Per Weekend	\$0.00	
4.5	Portable Latrine Station (2 Days)	1	Per Weekend	\$49.50	\$ 99.00
4.6	ADA Portable Latrine Station (2 Days)	1	Per Weekend	<u>\$49.50</u>	\$ 99.00
4.7	Daily Sanitizing Services (2 Days)	1	Per Weekend	\$0.00	\$0.00
4.8	Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit(2 Days)	1	Per Weekend	\$0.00	\$0.00
4.9	Shower Station (2 Days)	1	Per Weekend	<u>\$125.00</u>	\$ 250.00
4.10	Daily Sanitizing Services (2 Days)	1	Per Weekend	\$0.00	\$0.00
4.11					
4.11	Vendor providing water source(2 Days)	1	Per Weekend	\$0.00	\$0.00

4.12	Delivery Pickup of Rental/Unit (2 Days)	1	Per Weekend	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Section V Portable Rental (Emergency Rental - Option 1) During emergency rentals, pricing shall include pickup/delivery fees, sanitizing fees, and any other miscellaneous fees. There will be one flat fee. There shall be no minimum or maximum number of units required during emergency events.	1	EA		
5.1	Hand-Washing Station	1	Per Emergency	<u>\$50.00</u>	<u>\$50.00</u>
5.2	Portable Latrine Station	1	Per Emergency	<u>\$64.00</u>	<u>\$64.00</u>
5.3	ADA Portable Latrine Station	1	Per Emergency	<u>\$100.00</u>	<u>\$100.00</u>
5.4	Shower Station	1	Per Emergency	<u>\$125.00</u>	<u>\$125.00</u>